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C o n c r e t e  F r e e  F o o t i n g s

Designed & Manufactured by 
Metal Design Group Pty Ltd t/as 

Ground Screws Australia

Wall Thickness (mm)
3.2

FCA.1 - SERIES

FCA 76 1600.1 FCA 76 x 1300.1 FCA 76 x 1000.1

Norminal Length (mm)

Tube Diameter (mm)

Weight (kg)

Material

Item Code

1600 1300

10.90 8.80

3.2

Steel HDGSteel HDG

2512225124

76.10 76.10

1000

76.10

3.2

25120

5.80

Steel HDG

Tread Count
20 15 7.5
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C o n c r e t e  F r e e  F o o t i n g s

Designed & Manufactured by 
Metal Design Group Pty Ltd t/as 

Ground Screws Australia

Wall Thickness (mm)
3.2

FCA.2 - SERIES

FCA 76 1300.2 FCA 76 x 1600.2 FCA 76 x 1800.2

Norminal Length (mm)

Tube Diameter (mm)

Weight (kg)

Material

Item Code

1300 1600

11.20 12.40

3.2

Steel HDGSteel HDG

2514224140

76.10 76.10

1800

76.10

3.2

25144

13.70

Steel HDG

Tread Count
15 20 22
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