



1300 64 64 23

nomoredigging.com.au





		FCA.1 – SERIES
FCA 76 1600.1	FCA 76 x 1300.1	FCA 76 x 1000.1
Norminal Length (mm) 1600	1300	1000
Tube Diameter (mm) 76.10	76.10	76.10
Weight (kg) 10.90	8.80	5.80
Tread Count 20	15	7.5
Wall Thickness (mm) 3.2	3.2	3.2
Material Steel HDG	Steel HDG	Steel HDG
Item Code 25124	25122	25120



Metal Design Group Pty Ltd t/as Ground Screws Australia





		FCA.2 – SERIES
FCA 76 1300.2	FCA 76 x 1600.2	FCA 76 x 1800.2
Norminal Length (mm) 1300	1600	1800
Tube Diameter (mm) 76.10	76.10	76.10
Weight (kg) 11.20	12.40	13.70
Tread Count 15	20	22
Wall Thickness (mm) 3.2	3.2	3.2
Material Steel HDG	Steel HDG	Steel HDG
Item Code 24140	25142	25144

